
AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD FAIRY VICTORIA KOSTOCHKINA Russian Federation

IPN GOLD ELISAVETA INNA BOCHARNIKOVA Russian Federation

CLUB GOLD ZARA Alexander Sviridov Canada

CLUB SILVER Juliana ALEXANDR YAKIMENKO Russian Federation

CLUB BRONZE Grai IANINA ERMAKOVA Russian Federation

FIAP RIBBON BIG FRIEND TATSIANA RUSETSKAYA Belarus

FIAP RIBBON TWT 01 LING JYI CHAO Taiwan

JUDGES CHOICE PAINTING MARCEL VAN BALKEN Netherlands

JUDGES CHOICE DREAMY SWAN LAKE DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

JUDGES CHOICE THE FOG IS COMING ALAN BOYD Australia

ONLINE CM JUST A STRIPY REFRACTION ALTA OOSTHUIZEN South Africa

ONLINE CM TWO REDHEADS SVETLANA MANDRIKOVA Russian Federation

ONLINE CM THE TWINS ANASTASIA LEGKIH Russian Federation

ONLINE CM ASTONISHMENT NATALIIA SHOTOVA Russian Federation

ONLINE CM PAZZLE IRINA DENISOVA Australia

ONLINE CM NET CLEANING SUSHROOTA SARKAR India

ONLINE CM POLIANNA OXANA ZAVYALOVA Kazakhstan

ONLINE CM FISHING IN THE DISKO BAY MICHAEL SACHWEH Germany

ONLINE CM FOLLOW THE LEADER CLAUDE SIMON Belgium

ONLINE CM BAKING BREAD SVETLANA KORNELIUK Russian Federation

AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD DISSIMILARITY VICTORIA KOSTOCHKINA Russian Federation

IPN GOLD CRANK MARCEL VAN BALKEN Netherlands

CLUB GOLD YESENIA ANASTASIA LEGKIH Russian Federation

CLUB SILVER ELEPHANT Alexander Sviridov Canada

CLUB BRONZE BEAUTIFUL FLOWER SVETLANA MANDRIKOVA Russian Federation

FIAP RIBBON shot in the heart ALEXANDR YAKIMENKO Russian Federation

FIAP RIBBON LADY AND HER CASTLE SUSHROOTA SARKAR India

JUDGES CHOICE Dreams according to 

Torkovsky

VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-

ISACHENKO

Belarus

JUDGES CHOICE Unusual leap M ILGAR JAFAROV Azerbaijan

JUDGES CHOICE HAPPY DIAO SHEEP 23 DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

ONLINE CM KNOT ALEKSEY PUCHKOVSKIY Russian Federation

ONLINE CM KEEP WALKING VALENTINA STAN Romania

ONLINE CM TUOI GIA BEN NHAU VAN TUYEN NGUYEN Viet Nam

ONLINE CM LA STATUETTE TATSIANA RUSETSKAYA Belarus

ONLINE CM DOMINIKA OXANA ZAVYALOVA Kazakhstan

ONLINE CM KICKING UP THE DUST JULIA WAINWRIGHT England

UNIQUE SNAPS International Salon 2024
FIAP/2024/686;IPN/2024/21

FIAP BADGE For Overall Best Entrant :  MARCEL VAN BALKEN

OPEN COLOR

OPEN MONOCHROME

Best Club : CLUB EURASIA



ONLINE CM INNER SELF JULIYA SHESTOPALOVA Russian Federation

ONLINE CM Miner 16 LING JYI CHAO Taiwan

ONLINE CM KRISTINA INNA BOCHARNIKOVA Russian Federation

ONLINE CM WITH A ROSE ARINA RYMAKOVA Russian Federation

AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD STELLER EAGLE DEFENDS ITS 

FISH

MICHAEL LANE United Kingdom

IPN GOLD RAIN RAIN GO TO SPAIN MANGESH AKERKAR India

CLUB GOLD KING PENGUIN 

CONVERSATION

JULIA WAINWRIGHT England

CLUB SILVER Blue bird 3 LING JYI CHAO Taiwan

CLUB BRONZE FEEDING FRENZY Clive Ward England

FIAP RIBBON BOTNAVATNET ATLE HELLAND Norway

FIAP RIBBON CARE 2 DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

JUDGES CHOICE WILDEBEEST LICKING JUST BORN 

BABY
SATHYANARAYANA C R India

JUDGES CHOICE SKAGSANDEN SEA ALAN BOYD Australia

JUDGES CHOICE Duck's flying ELZBIETA ROGACZEWSKA Poland

ONLINE CM Love is in the Air THOMAS PICHLER Austria

ONLINE CM MADUSA THEOTOKIS FLEMOTOMOS Greece

ONLINE CM RUSHING WITH FOOD LUAN LE United States

ONLINE CM HERON WITH WHITE FISH SARASWATIRAO KORLAPATI India

ONLINE CM EUROPEAN SEA EAGLE MARCEL VAN BALKEN Netherlands

ONLINE CM SUNRISE ON LAKE BAIKAL JULIYA SHESTOPALOVA Russian Federation

ONLINE CM STAY AND PLAY JENNIFER MARGARET WEBSTER England

ONLINE CM LEOPARD KILLS HOGLET BOB DEVINE United Kingdom

ONLINE CM UNICORN MANTIS RAMKUMAR MEYYAPPAN United Arab Emirates

ONLINE CM DROPLETS FALLING ALTA OOSTHUIZEN South Africa

AWARD TITLE AUTHOR COUNTRY

FIAP GOLD Emotions of a weightlifter ILGAR JAFAROV Azerbaijan

IPN GOLD ALYONA ALEKSEY PUCHKOVSKIY Russian Federation

CLUB GOLD PORTRAIT OF A GIRL WITH THE 

CALLA LILY
IRINA DENISOVA Australia

CLUB SILVER shot in the heart ALEXANDR YAKIMENKO Russian Federation

CLUB BRONZE A BEAUTIFUL REFLECTION YURIY ZAKHAROV Russian Federation

FIAP RIBBON IRINA INNA BOCHARNIKOVA Russian Federation

FIAP RIBBON STASYA GALINA KRUTIKOVA Russian Federation

JUDGES CHOICE Awakening VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-

ISACHENKO

Belarus

JUDGES CHOICE Vera EVGENIA ZAITSEVA Russian Federation

JUDGES CHOICE FAMILY JOYFUL TIME FATEMA HASAN Bahrain

ONLINE CM WOMAN AT WORK HUY SON NGUYEN Viet Nam

ONLINE CM VIETNAMESE OLD LADY 03 DIANA CHAN Hong Kong

ONLINE CM HANGING CLOTHES TO DRY VALENTINA STAN Romania

ONLINE CM PRINCESS DREAM SEAMUS BYRNE Ireland

ONLINE CM PEACOCK BEAUTY SUBHO SAHA India

ONLINE CM VICTORIA DMITRIY CHUHLEBOV Russian Federation

NATURE

Women [ Mono + Color ]



ONLINE CM EFNA Alexander Sviridov Canada

ONLINE CM EVA OXANA ZAVYALOVA Kazakhstan

ONLINE CM The queen of mirrors IANINA ERMAKOVA Russian Federation

ONLINE CM CAMOMILE VICTORIA KOSTOCHKINA Russian Federation


